
 

 

 

Patricia Paulino 

PaulinoP@coned.com 

Manager 
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 Gene Lattanzi Lori Miller 
LattanziG@coned.com MillerLo@coned.com 

Department Manager General Manager 

 

Manhattan 

Major Services 
4 Irving Place 10th Fl. So. New York, NY  10003-3502 

District 4 CPM 

David Kalaminsky  

KalaminskyD@coned.com 

 

District 2 CPM 

Chris Klimek  

KlimekCh@coned.com 

Map Revised  

    6/9/25 
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District 22 CPM  

Timothy Murphy 
MurphyT@coned.com 

District 21 CPM 

Mark Montero 

   MonteroM@coned.com 

District 20 CPM 

Tomide Moradeyo 

MoradeyoT@coned.com 

 

 

District 17 CPM  

Sigwayne Nelson  

NelsonSi@coned.com 

 
 

 

 Milton Cintron  

CintronM@coned.com 

Manager 

 
District 19 CPM  

Thomas Puleo  

PuleoT@coned.com 

District 16 CPM 

Ryan Cody   

CodyR@coned.com 

District 14 CPM 

Alexander Gil  

GilA@coned.com 

District 12 CPM 

Joel Schwarz  

SchwarzJ@coned.com 

 

District 18 CPM 

Fitz Henry 

HenryF@coned.com 

District 15 CPM  

Royston Charles 

CharlesRoy@coned.com 

District 13 CPM 

Adward Salazar 

salazara@coned.com 

 District 11 CPM      

 

Rafael Lopez   

lopezra@coned.com 

District 9 CPM 

Steven Colon  

ColonSt@coned.com 

 

Shi Xing Yang  

YangS@coned.com 

Manager 

 
District 10 CPM 

Antonio Lopez  

LopezA@coned.com 

District 8 CPM 

Eric Evans 

   EvansE@coned.com 

 District 6 CPM 

Andriy Pradyvus 

   PradyvusA@Coned.com 

 

 

District 7 CPM  

Ziad Y. Ekwaneen  

EkwaneenZ@coned.com 

 District 5 CPM 

Anthony 

Petricevich 

PetricevichA @coned.com 

 District 3 CPM 

Sophia Pimentel 

PimentelS@coned.com 

 District 1 CPM 

Hommy DelValle 

DelValleH@coned.com 

 

Christopher Charlotin 
CharlotinC@Coned.com 

Manager 

District 82 CPM 

Kevin Kearns 

KearnsK@coned.com 

(TA West Side) 

 

District 81 CPM 

Peter Knoblauch 

KnoblauchP@coned.com 

 (TA East Side) 

 

Jacqueline Carbone 

CarboneJa@coned.com 

Manager 
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